
Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 INT-1 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 INT-2 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21E.ON NEXT Veloce Racing5 2.Molly TAYLOR1.Kevin HANSEN

1:56.138 1 1:56.1382 11.047 5.883 3.060 2.557 5.799 2.433 5.694 2.640 5.935 3.578 3.091 3.794 2.349 3.122 3.558 4.031 3.824 3.228 5.698

11.047 16.930 19.990 22.547 28.346 30.779 36.473 39.113 45.048 48.626 51.717 55.511 57.860 1:00.982 1:04.540 1:08.571 1:12.395 1:15.623 1:21.321Elapsed

B1:53.848 2 3:49.9862 7.662 4.826 2.804 2.501 5.822 2.172 5.747 2.748 5.734 3.581 2.971 3.605 2.315 2.884 3.824 4.199 3.745 3.268 5.451

7.662 12.488 15.292 17.793 23.615 25.787 31.534 34.282 40.016 43.597 46.568 50.173 52.488 55.372 59.196 1:03.395 1:07.140 1:10.408 1:15.859Elapsed

1:54.652 3 7:28.3201 11.175 1:48.610 2.934 2.506 5.657 1.878 5.405 2.540 5.608 3.908 3.045 3.541 2.242 2.954 3.630 3.982 3.383 3.126 5.701

11.175 1:59.785 2:02.719 2:05.225 2:10.882 2:12.760 2:18.165 2:20.705 2:26.313 2:30.221 2:33.266 2:36.807 2:39.049 2:42.003 2:45.633 2:49.615 2:52.998 2:56.124 3:01.825Elapsed

1:45.020 4 9:13.3401 7.390 5.035 2.350 2.348 5.407 1.810 5.272 2.784 5.704 3.638 3.166 3.437 2.144 2.905 3.618 4.084 3.295 3.222 5.585

7.390 12.425 14.775 17.123 22.530 24.340 29.612 32.396 38.100 41.738 44.904 48.341 50.485 53.390 57.008 1:01.092 1:04.387 1:07.609 1:13.194Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21SUN Minimeal Team8 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Timo SCHEIDER

2:12.783 1 2:12.7832 11.969 5.941 3.185 2.553 5.825 2.553 5.949 2.812 5.689 3.896 2.789 3.790 2.461 3.495 4.114 4.044 3.998 3.199 5.742

11.969 17.910 21.095 23.648 29.473 32.026 37.975 40.787 46.476 50.372 53.161 56.951 59.412 1:02.907 1:07.021 1:11.065 1:15.063 1:18.262 1:24.004Elapsed

B2:27.416 2 4:40.1992 8.861 5.775 3.390 2.917 6.761 3.175 8.033 2.845 6.367 7.424 3.281 5.580 3.066 3.896 5.361 6.832 5.325 4.146 6.475

8.861 14.636 18.026 20.943 27.704 30.879 38.912 41.757 48.124 55.548 58.829 1:04.409 1:07.475 1:11.371 1:16.732 1:23.564 1:28.889 1:33.035 1:39.510Elapsed

1:54.857 3 8:24.3891 11.453 1:54.534 2.674 2.478 5.683 2.082 5.412 3.256 5.718 3.810 3.009 3.671 2.178 3.611 3.930 4.057 3.405 3.462 5.530

11.453 2:05.987 2:08.661 2:11.139 2:16.822 2:18.904 2:24.316 2:27.572 2:33.290 2:37.100 2:40.109 2:43.780 2:45.958 2:49.569 2:53.499 2:57.556 3:00.961 3:04.423 3:09.953Elapsed

1:49.284 4 10:13.6731 7.398 4.488 2.714 2.470 5.670 2.054 5.481 3.078 5.208 3.517 2.822 3.714 2.205 3.776 3.840 3.935 3.836 3.093 5.699

7.398 11.886 14.600 17.070 22.740 24.794 30.275 33.353 38.561 42.078 44.900 48.614 50.819 54.595 58.435 1:02.370 1:06.206 1:09.299 1:14.998Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Andretti Altawkilat Extreme E27 2.Catie MUNNINGS1.Timmy HANSEN

1:54.679 1 1:54.6791 10.349 5.989 3.181 2.488 5.720 2.247 5.299 2.405 5.634 4.017 2.860 4.133 2.253 2.871 3.582 3.885 3.464 3.371 5.570

10.349 16.338 19.519 22.007 27.727 29.974 35.273 37.678 43.312 47.329 50.189 54.322 56.575 59.446 1:03.028 1:06.913 1:10.377 1:13.748 1:19.318Elapsed

B1:50.907 2 3:45.5861 7.318 4.453 2.774 2.543 5.812 2.229 5.336 2.810 5.769 3.839 2.663 3.727 2.306 3.034 3.622 3.877 3.592 3.129 5.507

7.318 11.771 14.545 17.088 22.900 25.129 30.465 33.275 39.044 42.883 45.546 49.273 51.579 54.613 58.235 1:02.112 1:05.704 1:08.833 1:14.340Elapsed

1:53.964 3 7:23.5332 11.080 1:49.248 2.881 2.470 5.561 2.240 5.733 2.488 5.983 3.651 2.622 3.517 2.201 3.278 4.103 4.130 3.685 3.198 5.717

11.080 2:00.328 2:03.209 2:05.679 2:11.240 2:13.480 2:19.213 2:21.701 2:27.684 2:31.335 2:33.957 2:37.474 2:39.675 2:42.953 2:47.056 2:51.186 2:54.871 2:58.069 3:03.786Elapsed

1:48.297 4 9:11.8302 7.253 4.344 2.659 2.401 5.589 2.046 5.569 2.725 5.859 3.714 2.892 3.570 2.218 2.858 4.044 4.036 3.553 3.089 5.657

7.253 11.597 14.256 16.657 22.246 24.292 29.861 32.586 38.445 42.159 45.051 48.621 50.839 53.697 57.741 1:01.777 1:05.330 1:08.419 1:14.076Elapsed

14/07/2024 Page 1 / 4



Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 INT-1 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 INT-2 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21ACCIONA | Sainz XE Team55 2.Laia SANZ1.Fraser MCCONNELL

1:55.281 1 1:55.2811 10.474 5.992 3.206 2.499 5.842 2.410 5.450 2.750 5.685 3.676 2.859 3.866 2.229 2.977 3.659 4.004 3.461 3.350 5.537

10.474 16.466 19.672 22.171 28.013 30.423 35.873 38.623 44.308 47.984 50.843 54.709 56.938 59.915 1:03.574 1:07.578 1:11.039 1:14.389 1:19.926Elapsed

B1:51.110 2 3:46.3911 7.344 4.584 2.740 2.523 5.640 2.171 5.320 3.025 5.732 3.676 3.128 3.449 2.333 2.937 3.673 4.031 3.529 3.349 5.518

7.344 11.928 14.668 17.191 22.831 25.002 30.322 33.347 39.079 42.755 45.883 49.332 51.665 54.602 58.275 1:02.306 1:05.835 1:09.184 1:14.702Elapsed

1:56.674 3 7:27.9862 11.282 1:50.059 2.864 2.460 5.703 2.378 5.660 2.857 5.670 3.488 3.027 3.998 2.293 2.878 3.816 4.195 3.654 3.254 5.633

11.282 2:01.341 2:04.205 2:06.665 2:12.368 2:14.746 2:20.406 2:23.263 2:28.933 2:32.421 2:35.448 2:39.446 2:41.739 2:44.617 2:48.433 2:52.628 2:56.282 2:59.536 3:05.169Elapsed

1:51.678 4 9:19.6642 7.473 4.975 2.840 2.581 5.902 2.137 5.278 3.404 5.765 3.596 3.708 3.674 2.242 2.814 3.762 4.214 3.834 3.489 5.777

7.473 12.448 15.288 17.869 23.771 25.908 31.186 34.590 40.355 43.951 47.659 51.333 53.575 56.389 1:00.151 1:04.365 1:08.199 1:11.688 1:17.465Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 WP27 FL

ODYSSEY 21E.ON NEXT Veloce Racing5 2.Molly TAYLOR1.Kevin HANSEN

1:56.138 1 1:56.1382 3.738 2.811 6.983 2.741 4.290 3.425 2.327 7.098 1.404

1:25.059 1:27.870 1:34.853 1:37.594 1:41.884 1:45.309 1:47.636 1:54.734 1:56.138Elapsed

B1:53.848 2 3:49.9862 3.847 2.725 6.811 3.072 4.644 3.174 2.322 8.045 3.349

1:19.706 1:22.431 1:29.242 1:32.314 1:36.958 1:40.132 1:42.454 1:50.499 1:53.848Elapsed

1:54.652 3 7:28.3201 3.991 2.630 6.213 2.425 7.241 2.868 2.178 7.578 1.385

3:05.816 3:08.446 3:14.659 3:17.084 3:24.325 3:27.193 3:29.371 3:36.949 3:38.334Elapsed

1:45.020 4 9:13.3401 3.684 2.481 6.481 2.434 4.029 2.713 1.998 6.807 1.199

1:16.878 1:19.359 1:25.840 1:28.274 1:32.303 1:35.016 1:37.014 1:43.821 1:45.020Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21SUN Minimeal Team8 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Timo SCHEIDER

2:12.783 1 2:12.7832 4.144 4.681 10.532 3.550 5.575 4.366 3.855 10.110 1.966

1:28.148 1:32.829 1:43.361 1:46.911 1:52.486 1:56.852 2:00.707 2:10.817 2:12.783Elapsed

B2:27.416 2 4:40.1992 4.422 3.599 9.384 2.801 5.107 4.154 4.970 10.399 3.070

1:43.932 1:47.531 1:56.915 1:59.716 2:04.823 2:08.977 2:13.947 2:24.346 2:27.416Elapsed

1:54.857 3 8:24.3891 3.810 2.735 6.825 3.025 4.216 2.772 2.165 7.457 1.232

3:13.763 3:16.498 3:23.323 3:26.348 3:30.564 3:33.336 3:35.501 3:42.958 3:44.190Elapsed

1:49.284 4 10:13.6731 3.928 2.872 6.743 2.451 4.331 2.755 2.289 7.529 1.388

1:18.926 1:21.798 1:28.541 1:30.992 1:35.323 1:38.078 1:40.367 1:47.896 1:49.284Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Andretti Altawkilat Extreme E27 2.Catie MUNNINGS1.Timmy HANSEN

1:54.679 1 1:54.6791 3.762 2.728 7.094 2.307 4.864 3.196 2.992 7.141 1.277

1:23.080 1:25.808 1:32.902 1:35.209 1:40.073 1:43.269 1:46.261 1:53.402 1:54.679Elapsed

B1:50.907 2 3:45.5861 3.922 2.717 6.650 2.313 4.473 2.983 2.087 7.735 3.687

1:18.262 1:20.979 1:27.629 1:29.942 1:34.415 1:37.398 1:39.485 1:47.220 1:50.907Elapsed

1:53.964 3 7:23.5332 3.902 2.849 6.728 3.000 4.085 3.108 2.108 7.192 1.189

3:07.688 3:10.537 3:17.265 3:20.265 3:24.350 3:27.458 3:29.566 3:36.758 3:37.947Elapsed

1:48.297 4 9:11.8302 3.919 2.642 6.725 3.185 4.210 3.136 2.006 7.106 1.292

1:17.995 1:20.637 1:27.362 1:30.547 1:34.757 1:37.893 1:39.899 1:47.005 1:48.297Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 WP27 FL

ODYSSEY 21ACCIONA | Sainz XE Team55 2.Laia SANZ1.Fraser MCCONNELL

1:55.281 1 1:55.2811 3.873 2.675 6.751 2.716 4.080 3.961 2.980 7.068 1.251

1:23.799 1:26.474 1:33.225 1:35.941 1:40.021 1:43.982 1:46.962 1:54.030 1:55.281Elapsed

B1:51.110 2 3:46.3911 3.732 2.845 6.858 2.642 4.275 2.785 2.153 7.477 3.641

1:18.434 1:21.279 1:28.137 1:30.779 1:35.054 1:37.839 1:39.992 1:47.469 1:51.110Elapsed

1:56.674 3 7:27.9862 3.924 2.801 7.501 3.615 4.229 2.949 2.458 7.660 1.289

3:09.093 3:11.894 3:19.395 3:23.010 3:27.239 3:30.188 3:32.646 3:40.306 3:41.595Elapsed

1:51.678 4 9:19.6642 4.291 2.674 7.073 2.548 4.121 2.678 2.371 7.174 1.283

1:21.756 1:24.430 1:31.503 1:34.051 1:38.172 1:40.850 1:43.221 1:50.395 1:51.678Elapsed
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